
Torneio Jovem do Norte

Braga - 17/02/2024

60 metros - eliminatórias | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Clara Cruz 2007 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.94 (q) 

2 Laura Moreira 2007 SUB-18 VITÓRIA S C 7.99 (q) 

3 Matilde Gomes 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 8.11 (q) 

4 Leonor Néri 2009 SUB-16 AC FERNANDA RIBEIRO 8.12 (q) 

5 Alma Bello Iglesias (X) SUB-16 ESP 8.17

6 Beatriz Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 8.55 (q) 

7 Maria João Pacheco 2009 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.69 (q) 

8 Diana Cardona 2008 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA
8.80 (q - TM .

795) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Inês Couto 2010 SUB-16 AC FERNANDA RIBEIRO 8.66 (q) 

2 Rafaela Freitas 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS
8.80 (q - TM .

798) 

3 Mafalda Cancelo 2007 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 8.88 (q) 

4 Samanta Araújo 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.05 (q) 

5 Sara Macedo 2008 SUB-18 C C D RIBEIRÃO
9.07 (q - TM .

062) 

6 Gabriela Queirós 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 9.14

7 Laura Lopes 2008 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.22

8 Constança Calheiros 2009 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.23

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Filipa Ferreira 2010 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA
8.80 (q - TM .

799) 

2 Matilde Mandim 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.95 (q) 

3 Sofia Vale 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.99 (q) 

4 Joana Sousa 2009 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 9.01 (q) 

5 Ana Teresa Sousa 2008 SUB-18 VITÓRIA S C 9.24

6 Lara Selores 2009 SUB-16 DURIUS AC PESQUEIRA 9.28

7 Lara Sobral 2009 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 9.44

Série 4 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Margarida Gomes 2010 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 9.32

2 Clara Castelo 2010 SUB-16 ITA S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.37

3 Cristina Azevedo 2007 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 9.55

4 Inti Bakker 2009 SUB-16 C T M V POUCA AGUIAR 9.57

5 Inês Nave 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 9.88

DNS Lara Gregório 2010 SUB-16 BRA C A BRACARA x

Série 5 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Inês Ferreira 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 9.07 (TM .070) 

2 Inês Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 9.15

3 Yara Sanhá 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 9.15

4 Matilde Dinis 2009 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 9.40

5 Bruna Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.44

6 Margarida Maia 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 9.67
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Comprimento | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Diogo Alcobia 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 5.99 5.62 - 5.99 5.39

2 Bruno Duro 2008 SUB-18 C T M V POUCA AGUIAR 5.83 5.24 X 5.60 5.83

3 Guilherme Castro 2007 SUB-18 ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO 5.83 X 5.42 5.44 5.83

4 Simão Rego 2009 SUB-16 C A MAZAREFES 5.46 5.46 5.30 5.10 4.80

5 André Castro 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 5.45 5.37 5.23 5.45 5.02

6 Pedro Costa 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 5.15 X 5.15 X X

7 Miguel Costa 2008 SUB-18 C T M V POUCA AGUIAR 5.09 4.99 4.99 X 5.09

8 Dinis Amorim 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 4.80 X 4.80 3.88 3.80

9 Luís Rodrigues 2010 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 4.65 3.96 4.65 3.99

10 David Guimarães 2007 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 4.35 4.35 X X

11 Luís Costa 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 4.19 X 4.05 4.19

12 Lucas Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 4.18 4.18 4.09 4.15

13 Rodrigo Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 4.18 4.18 4.10 4.02

14 Miguel Fonseca 2009 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 3.94 3.78 3.74 3.94

15 Rodrigo Campos Costa 2010 SUB-16 C C D RIBEIRÃO 3.80 3.67 3.80 3.77

NM Tomás Azevedo 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA x -

NM Dinis Vilaça 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

NM Tiago Matos 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

Altura | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.06 1.13 1.20 1.26 1.32 1.37 1.42 1.45

1 Camila Machado 2010 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 1.42 - - - - - XO XXO XXX

2 Matilde Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 1.32 - - - O O XXX

3 Inês Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 1.32 - - O XO O XXX

4 Mariana Morim 2007 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 1.20 - O O XXX

5 Joana Sousa 2009 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 1.20 O O XO XXX

6 Rafaela Queiroz 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 1.13 - O XXX

6 Yeva Dibrova 2009 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 1.13 O O XXX

8 Margarida Gomes 2010 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 1.06 O XXX

NM Inês Fonseca 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS SM

Peso 3kg | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 Bruna Ruela 2007 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 10.30 10.28 10.07 10.30 10.26

2 Maria Inês Coelho 2009 SUB-16 A.MONT/ESCOLA DO RIO 8.78 8.60 8.75 8.60 8.78

3 Ana Teresa Sousa 2008 SUB-18 VITÓRIA S C 8.65 X 7.75 7.14 8.65

4 Sara Lopes 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.59 8.56 8.59 8.28 8.18

5 Leonor Carvalho 2009 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.40 8.40 7.56 8.28 7.63

6 Maria Macedo 2008 SUB-18 VITÓRIA S C 8.09 7.92 8.09 7.98 X

7 Margarida Maia 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.82 X 7.82 7.43 7.38

8 Bruna Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 6.95 6.65 6.95 5.89 X

9 Jéssica Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 6.15 6.15 5.58 5.52 -

10 Clara Castelo 2010 SUB-16 ITA S CLUBE DE BRAGA 6.14 X 6.12 6.14 -

11 Matilde Dinis 2009 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 5.58 X 5.58 4.60 -

60 metros - eliminatórias | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 José Ribeiro 2007 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 7.40 (q) 

2 Tomás Neiva 2007 SUB-18 OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 7.43 (q) 

3 Diogo Alcobia 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 7.44 (q) 

4 Afonso Conceiçao 2007 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.48 (q) 

5 Dinis Vilaça 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 7.51 (q) 

6 Martim Melo 2008 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.56 (q) 
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

7 Rodrigo Cardoso 2008 SUB-18 C C D RIBEIRÃO 7.58 (q) 

8 Francisco Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 7.69 (q) 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Souto 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.67 (q) 

2 André Castro 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 7.71 (q) 

3 Gustavo Santos 2008 SUB-18 C A BRACARA 7.82 (q) 

4 David Guimarães 2007 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 7.82 (q) 

5 Guilherme Castro 2007 SUB-18 ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO 7.85 (q) 

6 Pedro Leitao 2007 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.90 (q) 

DNS Dinis Amorim 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

DNS Tiago Matos 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Remoaldo 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.98

2 Filipe Silva 2008 SUB-18 ASS MONDIM ATLETISMO 8.05

3 Luís Rodrigues 2010 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 8.07

4 Pedro Martins 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 8.08

5 Ângelo Rodrigues 2009 SUB-16 DURIUS AC PESQUEIRA 8.28

6 Rafael Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 8.33

7 Rodrigo Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 8.34

DNS Diogo Henoch 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS x

Série 4 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Pedro Vieira 2009 SUB-16 A C PÓVOA DE VARZIM 7.70 (q) 

2 Lucas Freitas 2009 SUB-16 BRA S CLUBE DE BRAGA 7.77 (q) 

3 Luis Rodrigues 2010 SUB-16 A C PÓVOA DE VARZIM 8.18

4 Rodrigo Rouxinol 2007 SUB-18 LIBERDADE F C 8.40

5 Rodrigo Oliveira 2009 SUB-16 DURIUS AC PESQUEIRA 8.69

6 Lucas Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 8.92

7 Miguel Fonseca 2009 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 8.93

8 Guilherme Martins 2009 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 9.06

300 metros | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Afonso Conceiçao 2007 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 37.59

2 Francisco Azevedo 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 39.12

3 Gonçalo Marques 2007 SUB-18 C A BRACARA 39.44

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Miguel Souto 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 41.15

2 Luís Machado 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 42.99

3 Filipe Silva 2008 SUB-18 ASS MONDIM ATLETISMO 44.17

Série 3 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rafael Pinto 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 43.56

2 Rodrigo Rouxinol 2007 SUB-18 LIBERDADE F C 43.91

DNS Álex Sierpes Pereira SEN ESP x

Triplo | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

1 Sara Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 VITÓRIA S C 10.87 10.87 10.74 10.79 -
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 Vento 2 Vento 3 Vento 4 Vento

2 Clara Cabral 2009 SUB-16 C T M V POUCA AGUIAR 10.60 10.53 10.60 10.39 -

3 Inês Rocha 2008 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 9.26 8.96 8.79 8.55 9.26

4 Mafalda Cancelo 2007 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 9.19 9.19 8.67 7.62 9.00

5 Rafaela Queiroz 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.89 8.74 8.44 8.89 8.69

6 Lara Sobral 2009 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 8.73 8.67 8.39 8.55 8.73

Altura | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1.33 1.40 1.46 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.66 1.68

1 Miguel Remoaldo 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 1.66 O O O O O O XXO XXX

2 Francisco Azevedo 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 1.57 - - - O XO XXX

3 Lucas Freitas 2009 SUB-16 BRA S CLUBE DE BRAGA 1.57 O O O XXO XO XXX

4 Pedro Costa 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 1.52 - O O XO XXX

5 Leandro Ferreira 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 1.52 - XO XO XO XXX

6 Luís Costa 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 1.40 O XXO XXX

NM Tomás Azevedo 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA SM

NM Rodrigo Campos Costa 2010 SUB-16 C C D RIBEIRÃO SM XXX

Peso 5kg | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca 1 2 3 4

1 Diogo Henoch 2010 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 10.45 9.73 10.36 10.45 10.00

2 Pedro Martins 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 9.73 X 7.93 9.73 9.08

3 Guilherme Martins 2009 SUB-16 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 9.19 9.06 9.19 9.03 X

4 Luís Machado 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.09 6.78 7.48 8.09 7.82

5 Bruno Lima 2009 SUB-16 C D C NAVAIS 8.01 X 7.93 7.61 8.01

6 Afonso Silva 2009 SUB-16 C A BRACARA 6.88 6.88 6.30 6.31 6.77

7 Matias Vieira 2010 SUB-16 HÓQUEI C FLAVIENSE 4.50 4.50 4.14 4.48 4.43

DNS Hélder Couto 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS x

DNS Bosco Portillo 2009 SUB-16 GBR ASS PAPA LÉGUAS x

60 metros - Final B | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rafaela Freitas 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 8.81

2 Matilde Mandim 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.91

3 Sara Macedo 2008 SUB-18 C C D RIBEIRÃO 8.95

4 Sofia Vale 2010 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.96

5 Mafalda Cancelo 2007 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 8.96

6 Samanta Araújo 2009 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 9.06

7 Joana Sousa 2009 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 9.08

DNS Filipa Ferreira 2010 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA x

60 metros - Final A | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Clara Cruz 2007 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.94

2 Laura Moreira 2007 SUB-18 VITÓRIA S C 8.02

3 Leonor Néri 2009 SUB-16 AC FERNANDA RIBEIRO 8.10

4 Matilde Gomes 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 8.16

5 Beatriz Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 8.61

6 Inês Couto 2010 SUB-16 AC FERNANDA RIBEIRO 8.73

7 Maria João Pacheco 2009 SUB-16 MAIA A C 8.81

8 Diana Cardona 2008 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 8.84

60 metros - Final B | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Francisco Fernandes 2010 SUB-16 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 7.71
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Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

2 Lucas Freitas 2009 SUB-16 BRA S CLUBE DE BRAGA 7.72

3 Gustavo Santos 2008 SUB-18 C A BRACARA 7.74

4 André Castro 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 7.84

5 David Guimarães 2007 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 7.87

6 Pedro Leitao 2007 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.88

7 Guilherme Castro 2007 SUB-18 ESCOLA DO MOVIMENTO 7.96

DNS Pedro Vieira 2009 SUB-16 A C PÓVOA DE VARZIM x

60 metros - Final A | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 José Ribeiro 2007 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 7.32

2 Diogo Alcobia 2007 SUB-18 C A MAZAREFES 7.35

3 Tomás Neiva 2007 SUB-18 OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 7.37

4 Afonso Conceiçao 2007 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.58

5 Martim Melo 2008 SUB-18 MAIA A C 7.59

6 Dinis Vilaça 2008 SUB-18 C D CULT DE PRISCOS 7.60

7 Miguel Souto 2008 SUB-18 C DESP C+S LAVRA 7.74

FS Rodrigo Cardoso 2008 SUB-18 C C D RIBEIRÃO x

800 metros | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Mariana Martins 2010 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:38.09

2 Maria Rodrigues 2008 SUB-18 LIBERDADE F C 2:39.72

3 Leonor Gonçalves 2010 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:43.98

4 Luísa Castro 2010 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:44.23

5 Beatriz Oliveira 2010 SUB-16 C DESP C+S LAVRA 2:45.25

6 Ana Silva 2009 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:45.73

7 Luciana Miranda 2008 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 2:46.07

8 Luísa Azevedo 2007 SUB-18 OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 2:46.84

Série 2 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Rafaela Araújo 2010 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 2:42.29

2 Ana Gonçalves 2009 SUB-16 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 2:49.07

3 Cristiana Martins 2007 SUB-18 C T M V POUCA AGUIAR 2:57.95

4 Leonor Pereira 2007 SUB-18 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 3:01.31

5 Melinda Silva 2010 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 3:03.30

6 Yeva Dibrova 2009 SUB-16 C SPIRIDON DE GAIA 3:23.48

DNS Ana Oliveira 2009 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA x

1.500 metros | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - M | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Christian Sierpes Pereira (X) SUB-18 ESP 4:17.08

2 Álex Sierpes Pereira (X) SUB-18 ESP 4:17.31

3 Tiago José Silva 2009 SUB-16 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 4:29.20

4 Martim Matos 2008 SUB-18 ASS PAPA LÉGUAS 4:34.17

5 Pedro Augusto 2008 SUB-18 S CLUBE DE BRAGA 4:38.49

6 Filipe Wang 2007 SUB-18 CHN ASS MONDIM ATLETISMO 4:48.06

7 Martinho Vieira 2009 SUB-16 HÓQUEI C FLAVIENSE 5:06.27

8 Dinis Sousa 2010 SUB-16 LIBERDADE F C 5:07.32

9 Filipe Fernandes 2008 SUB-18 C D C NAVAIS 5:09.30

10 Rodrigo Lopes 2010 SUB-16 OLÍMPICO VIANENSE 5:22.71

DNS Dinis Neves 2007 SUB-18 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA x
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3.000 metros | SUB-16 a SUB-18 - F | Dia 1 

Série 1 

Posicao Nome Ano Escalao Nac Clube Marca

1 Maria Machado 2008 SUB-18 E A ROSA OLIVEIRA 11:22.21
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Coletiva 

Posicao Clube Pontos

1 PLF 134.5 28.0 11.0 9.0 8.0 16.0 4.0 19.0 6.5 7.0 26.0 

2 LAVRA 86.0 19.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 28.0 4.0 6.0 

3 CAM-VC 59.0 10.0 11.0 9.0 29.0 

4 EAROS 55.0 12.0 12.0 31.0 

5 CDCNAV 54.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 16.0 19.0 

6 VTSC 53.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 

7 CDPRI 46.0 33.0 8.0 5.0 

8 SCB 44.0 10.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 11.0 

9 CTMVPA 30.0 2.0 11.0 17.0 

10 MAC 28.0 7.0 21.0 

11 LFC-F 24.0 7.0 11.0 6.0 

12 AMONT 23.0 12.0 11.0 

13 CAB 23.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 

14 CAOV 20.0 5.0 4.0 11.0 

15 CSGAIA 19.5 19.5 

16 ACFR 17.0 17.0 

17 HCF 14.0 8.0 6.0 

17 AMA-VR 14.0 9.0 5.0 

19 ESCMOV 10.0 10.0 

20 CCDR 8.0 6.0 
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Estatística Clubes 

Sigla Associação
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

ACFR Porto 0 2 2 0 4 4

ACPV Porto 2 0 2 3 0 3

AMA-VR Vila Real 2 0 2 3 0 3

AMONT Braga 0 2 2 0 2 2

CAB Braga 6 1 7 10 1 11

CAM-VC
Viana do
Castelo

3 2 5 7 3 10

CAOV
Viana do
Castelo

2 1 3 3 1 4

CCDR Braga 2 1 3 4 2 6

CDCNAV Porto 2 5 7 2 9 11

CDPRI Braga 7 0 7 15 0 15

CSGAIA Porto 0 4 4 0 8 8

CTMVPA Vila Real 2 3 5 2 3 5

DURIUS Vila Real 2 1 3 2 1 3

EAROS Braga 2 8 10 2 8 10

ESCMOV Porto 1 0 1 3 0 3

HCF Vila Real 2 0 2 2 0 2

LAVRA Porto 6 2 8 14 5 19

LFC-F Braga 2 1 3 3 1 4

MAC Porto 2 8 10 4 12 16

PLF Braga 9 8 17 14 12 26

SCB Braga 3 8 11 7 11 18

VTSC Braga 0 6 6 0 9 9

_NaoFederado - - 3 - - 4

_Total 57 63 123 100 92 196
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Estatística Escalão 

Escalão
Nº atletas
Masculino

Nº atletas
Feminino

Nº atletas
Total

Participações
Masculino

Participações
Feminino

Participações
Total

SUB-16 27 40 67 41 59 100

SUB-18 30 23 53 59 33 92

_NaoFederado - - 3 - - 4
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